Air & Allied Sales (Pacific) Pty Ltd
23 Precision Street
Salisbury QLD 4107
+617 3272 7999
Brand: Variacor Product Code: DV11MTFG38
3/8" MULTI DIRECTION PNEUMATIC SWIVEL
3/8" Pneumatic swivel fitting is unique in many ways. Nothing comes close to the
flexibility this swivel provides, plus is does not restrict the air flow to the tool. This is
achieved through its linear flow design which eliminates any sharp angles inside the
swivel.
360 degree rotation on two points ensure absolutely no tangled supply air hoses and
an amazing reduction of friction making the tool movement in your hand very free and
easy!
There are many swivels available in this range for varied applications including fuel,
paint and other fluids transfer. Specialty swivels also made to order, including electrical
conductivity through the swivel.
Specifications
Inside
Diameter (id) 11 mm
Material of
Construction Aluminium
Outside
Diameter 30 mm
Overall
Length
97 mm End to End 80 mm not
including male thread
Rec. Flow 30 l/s
Thread Type 3/8" Male BSPT X 3/8" Female
BSP
Weight 126 g
Working
Pressure 10 bar
3/8" MULTI DIRECTION PNEUMATIC SWIVEL
Data contained in this document is copyright of  Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd, and as such cannot be reproduced or redistributed,
in part or whole, without the expressed permission of Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd. Errors and Omissions Excepted.